DORSEY, KING, GRAY, NORMENT & HOPGOOD
ATTORNEYS-AT-LAW

318 SECOND STREET

JOHN DORSEY (1920-1986) TELEPHONE
FRANK N. KING, JR HENDERSON, KENTUGCKY 42420 (270) 826-3965
STEFPHEN D GRAY TELEFAX
WILLIAM 8. NORMENT, JR (270) B26-6672
J. CHRISTOPHER HOPGOOD www.dkgnlaw.com

S MADISON GRAY

June 8, 2011

Mr. Jeff DeRouen

Executive Director

Public Service Commission of Kentucky
Post Office Box 615

Frankfort, Kentucky 40602

Re:  Henderson County Water District
Case No. 2011-00130

Dear Mr. DeRouen
Enclosed for filing please find revised tariff sheets showing the rates
approved in the Commission’s May 5, 2011, order. Please provide the undersigned with a

Commission stamped copy of this filing.

Your assistance in this matter is appreciated.

Very truly yours,

DORSEY, KING,

A

* éém

J. Christop‘her pgood

ORMENT & HOPGOOD

JCH/cds
Encls.


http://dkgnIaw.com

FOR _ Henderson & Webster Counties

P.S.C. KY.NO 2011-00130

SHEET NO. 2
Henderson County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C.KY.NO.
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
Volunteer Fire Department (Metered Services)
Flat Rate $15.45 Maximum Bill

The monthly charge for water usage of the respective minimum water rates
set out above shall be computed in increments of 10 gallons. Accordingly,
a customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes at lease 2,010 gallons of
water and not more than 2,019 gallons of water in any month shall pay the
amount of $15.50 for the month ($15.45 plus $0.05). A customer having a
5/8 inch meter who consumes at least 2,020 and not more than 2,029 gallons
of water in any month shall pay the amount of $15.56

for that month ($15.45 plus $0.11).

THE BASE RATE FOR PURCHASED WATER SHALL BE:

Supplier Rate
Henderson Water Ultilities (North) PWSID #0510188 $1.9618 per 1,000 Gallons
Henderson Water Utilities (South) PWSID #0510510 $2.7630 per 1,000 Gallons

Date of Issue: May 13,2011

Month/Date/Year
Date Effective: May 1, 2011

Month/DatWar
Issued by ‘iw”qu’ v

N

Title: Superintendent

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDERS OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE

COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2011-00130 DATED: May 5, 2011




FOR _ Henderson & Webster Counties

P.S.C. KY. NO 2011-00130

SHEET NO. 1
Henderson County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C.KY.NO.
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.

5/8” x ¥»” Meter

First 2,000 Gallons
Next 8,000 Gallons
Next 20,000 Gallons
Over 30,000 Gallons

1 Inch Meter

First 5,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons
Next 20,000 Gallons
Over 30,000 Gallons

2 Inch Meter

First 16,000 Gallons
Next 14,000 Gallons
Over 30,000 Gallons

3 Inch Meter
First 30,000 Gallons
Over 30,000 Gallons

4 Inch Meter
First 50,000 Gallons
Over 50,000 Gallons

6 Inch Meter
First 100,000 Gallons
Over 100,000 Gallons

$15.45 Minimum Bill
5.36 Per 1,000 Gallons
4.89 Per 1,000 Gallons
4.43 Per 1,000 Gallons

$31.53 Minimum Bi
5.36 Per 1,000 Ga
4.89 Per 1,000 Ga
4.43 Per 1,000 Ga

jamby

1
lons
lons
lons

$87.67 Minimum Bill
4.89 Per 1,000 Gallons
4.43 Per 1,000 Gallons

$156.16 Minimum Bill

4.43 Per 1,000 Gallons

$244.73 Minimum Bill
4.43 Per 1,000 Gallons

$466.23 Minimum Bill

4.43 Per 1,000 Gallons

Date of Issue: May 13,2011
Month/Date/Year

Date Effective: May 1, 2011

Month/Date/Year
Issued by; //}W JCU/W Ot

Title: Super mtendent

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDERS OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE

COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2011-00130 DATED: May 5, 2011




